NO
1

DATE

COURT RM NO
JUDGE

FILE NUMBER
SCA 24/2003

SCA 139/2010

SCA 142/2010

SCA 171/2010

SCA 85/2011

SCRA 38/2012

SCA 165/2013

SCA 177/2013

SCC(0S) 6/2014

Thursday, 7 May 2015
03

Kirriwom, j

PARTIES

GREGORY PULI MANDA-V-YATALA
LIMITED & DARYL HASTE

LONDARY JEFEREY-V-HELEN JIMMY
PNG POWER LIMITED-V-KEDMEC AUTO
REPAIR LIMITED

TITUS KIKO on behalf of Dependants of

late ALOIS ALIALI-V-CONSTABLE NONCENT
ONGE & ORS

DOMINIC TIRI-V-ALLISON EKA

MORRIS MAGARI SAMA-V-THE STATE

Application by Belden Namah, MP Leader
of the Opposition-V-

APPLICATION by ILA GENO pursuant to
Const. Section 18(1)-V-

Appplication pursuant to Constitution,
Section 18(1) by Sir Makena Geno, KBE-V-

Printed on 6/05/2015 3:17:47 PM

DIRECTIONS HEARING (REGULAR)

ol
v 4™

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

APPELLANT LAWYER
GREG MANDA Lawyers

NORBERT KUBAK &
COMPANY Lawyers

PANG LEGAL SERVICES

PUBLIC SOLICITOR

KARI BUNE Lawyers

ADAM NINKAMA Lawyers

Henaos Lawyers

NEMO YALO Lawyers

KAMUTA Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER
HENAOS Lawyers

STEVENS Lawyers

SIALIS TEDOR & ASSOCIATES

Lawyers

SOLICITOR GENERAL

SIRIGOI Lawyers

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

Pacfice Legal Group for 1st
Intervenor & Solicitor
General for 2nd Intervenor

N/Atwivey Lawyers - 1st
Intevenor

ADJ FROM
4/05/2015

4/04/2015

4/05/2015

4/05/2015

4/05/2015

4/05/2015

4/05/2015

4/05/2015

4/05/2015

ADJ TO
7/05/2015

7/04/2015

7/05/2015

7/05/2015

7/05/2015

7/05/2015

7/05/2015

7/05/2015

7/05/2015

TIME
9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS

Matter is adjourned to 07/05/15 at
9:30am

Matter is adjourned to 07/05/15 at
9:30am for hearing.

Matter adj to 7th May, 2015 at 9:30am

Matter is adjourned to 07/05/15 at
9:30am for directions.

Matter is further adjourned to 7th
May, 2015 at 9:30am for Directions

Matter is further adjourned to 7th
May, 2015 at 9:30am for Directions

Matter set for special fixture on the
7th May, 2015 at 9:30am

Matter set for special fixture on the
7th May, 2015 at 9:30am

Matter is further adjourned to
07/05/15 at 9:30am

Page 1 of 2



NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJTO TIME COMMENTS

10 SCREF 4/2014  In the matter of S 19 (3) (C) Of The KONJIB & ASSOCIATES KWIMBERI Lawyers 4/05/2015 7/05/2015 9:30 am 1. Application by PNG Council of
Constitution Of Papua New Guinea, Lawyers Churches is granted to to join as the

Reference By Constitutional & Law 3rd Intervener to the Constitutional
Reform Commission-V- Reference. 2. Matter is returnable on

Thursday 7th/05/15.

11  SCREV 15/2015 Sedoki Lota & Fred Abenko-V-The State Public Solicitor Public Prosecutor 4/05/2015 7/05/2015 9:30 am Matter is further adjourned to 7th
May, 2015 at 9:30am for Directions

Issued this Wednesday 06, May, 2015

lan V. Augerea
Registrar
National and Supreme Court

Printed on 6/05/2015 3:17:48 PM Page 2 of 2



