

## SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE DIRECTIONS HEARING (REGULAR)

DATE Thursday, 7 May 2015

COURT RM NO 03

JUDGE Kirriwom, j

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO TIME	COMMENTS
1	SCA 24/2003	GREGORY PULI MANDA-V-YATALA LIMITED & DARYL HASTE	GREG MANDA Lawyers	HENAOS Lawyers	4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter is adjourned to 07/05/15 at 9:30am
2	SCA 139/2010	LONDARY JEFEREY-V-HELEN JIMMY	NORBERT KUBAK & COMPANY Lawyers	STEVENS Lawyers	4/04/2015	7/04/2015 9:30 am	Matter is adjourned to 07/05/15 at 9:30am for hearing.
3	SCA 142/2010	PNG POWER LIMITED-V-KEDMEC AUTO REPAIR LIMITED	PANG LEGAL SERVICES	SIALIS TEDOR & ASSOCIATES Lawyers	4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter adj to 7th May, 2015 at 9:30am
4	SCA 171/2010	TITUS KIKO on behalf of Dependants of late ALOIS ALIALI-V-CONSTABLE NONCENT ONGE & ORS	PUBLIC SOLICITOR	SOLICITOR GENERAL	4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter is adjourned to 07/05/15 at 9:30am for directions.
5	SCA 85/2011	DOMINIC TIRI-V-ALLISON EKA	KARI BUNE Lawyers	SIRIGOI Lawyers	4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter is further adjourned to 7th May, 2015 at 9:30am for Directions
6	SCRA 38/2012	MORRIS MAGARI SAMA-V-THE STATE	ADAM NINKAMA Lawyers	PUBLIC PROSECUTOR	4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter is further adjourned to 7th May, 2015 at 9:30am for Directions
7	SCA 165/2013	Application by Belden Namah, MP Leader of the Opposition-V-	Henaos Lawyers	Pacfice Legal Group for 1st Intervenor & Solicitor General for 2nd Intervenor	4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter set for special fixture on the 7th May, 2015 at 9:30am
8	SCA 177/2013	APPLICATION by ILA GENO pursuant to Const. Section 18(1)-V-	NEMO YALO Lawyers	N/Atwivey Lawyers - 1st Intevenor	4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter set for special fixture on the 7th May, 2015 at 9:30am
9	SCC(OS) 6/2014	Appplication pursuant to Constitution, Section 18(1) by Sir Makena Geno, KBE-V-	KAMUTA Lawyers		4/05/2015	7/05/2015 9:30 am	Matter is further adjourned to 07/05/15 at 9:30am

Printed on 6/05/2015 3:17:47 PM Page 1 of 2

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
10	SCREF 4/2014	In the matter of S 19 (3) (C) Of The Constitution Of Papua New Guinea, Reference By Constitutional & Law Reform Commission-V-	KONJIB & ASSOCIATES Lawyers	KWIMBERI Lawyers	4/05/2015	7/05/2015	9:30 am	1. Application by PNG Council of Churches is granted to to join as the 3rd Intervener to the Constitutional Reference. 2. Matter is returnable on Thursday 7th/05/15.
11	SCREV 15/2015	Sedoki Lota & Fred Abenko-V-The State	Public Solicitor	Public Prosecutor	4/05/2015	7/05/2015	9:30 am	Matter is further adjourned to 7th May, 2015 at 9:30am for Directions

Issued this Wednesday 06, May, 2015

lan V. Augerea Registrar National and Supreme Court

Printed on 6/05/2015 3:17:48 PM Page 2 of 2